
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

 SUMMARY 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020 

 

SNO COMPANY NAME 
NUMBER OF 

STUDENTS SELECTED 

1 FullHouzz Pvt. Ltd.(AV Designers & Interiors) 2 

2 TATA STRIVE 37 

3 TCS NQT (Ninja) 1 

4 ThinksynQ Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 6 

5 Technologics Global Pvt. Ltd. 2 

6 Isuzu Motors Ltd. 2 

7 Sundaram Fasteners Limited(TVS) 21 

8 
Nucleus Satellite Communications (Madras) Pvt. 
Ltd. 

3 

9 Stanadyne India Pvt. Ltd. 9 

10 Vishay Precision Transducers India Pvt. Ltd. 4 

11 Wabco India limited 25 

12 GESCO  Health Care Private Limited 1 

13 Paragon Digital 1 

TOTAL 114 
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
DETAILS OF STUDENTS PLACED FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 

(2019-2020) 

S.NO REGD.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT NAME OF THE COMPANY 

1 17A25A0310  BEERA ASHA JYOTHI                               FullHouzz Pvt. Ltd.(AV Designers & Interiors) 

2 17A25A0350 Y BHANU KIRAN  FullHouzz Pvt. Ltd.(AV Designers & Interiors) 
3 16A21A0327  KALLA PAVAN VENKATA TEJA                       TATA STRIVE  
4 16A21A0369 SHAIK AMEERLAL  TATA STRIVE  

5 17A25B0313  MEDAVARAPU SUNNYKUMAR                          TATA STRIVE  
6 16A21A0377 TIRUMALA RAM MOHAN RAO TATA STRIVE  

7 17A25A0302  AKULA GANAPATHI V S N SAI                      TATA STRIVE  

8 16A21A0349  MOKA TARAKA VARMA                               TATA STRIVE  

9 16A21A0311  D H S DEEPAK                                    TATA STRIVE  
10 16A21A0343  KURELLA SHANMUKHA DATTA                        TATA STRIVE  
11 16A21B0308  PANJA VENKATA KRISHNA RAVI TEJA                TATA STRIVE  

12 16A21A0360  VELAGALA KRISHNA REDDY                         TATA STRIVE  
13 16A21A0367  SATTI VIJAYKUMAR REDDY                         TATA STRIVE  

14 17A25A0351 Y S R D LOKESH TATA STRIVE  

15 16A21A0363  REKAPALLI JOSEPH RAJU                           TATA STRIVE  
16 16A21A0314  DENDUKURI KIRAN KUMAR RAJU                     TATA STRIVE  

17 17A25B0319  SYED MUFFEDUR RAHAMAN                          TATA STRIVE  
18 17A25B0308  KANDREGULA TIRUMALA TEJA                       TATA STRIVE  
19 16A21A0302  ADAPALA DARVIN NAGESH                          TATA STRIVE  

20 16A21A0340  KOPELLA RATNA KUMAR                            TATA STRIVE  
21 17A25B0303  GUDIMETLA SAI KIRAN REDDY                      TATA STRIVE  
22 17A25B0302  DAMPANABOYINA PEDDI RAJU                       TATA STRIVE  

23 16A21A0335  KOLLATI KRISHNAM RAJU                           TATA STRIVE  
24 17A25A0315  BUNGA SAGAR RAKESH                              TATA STRIVE  

25 17A25B0310  KATTA SURYA NARAYANA                           TATA STRIVE  
26 17A25A0322 GUDURI CHANDRA SEKHAR TATA STRIVE  

27 16A21A0328  KANCHUSTAMBAM KISHORE                          TATA STRIVE  

28 16A21A0325  GUNNAM VASANTHA SAI SANDEEP 
KUMAR               

TATA STRIVE  

29 16A21A0375  TETALI NAGA RAVICHANDRA REDDY                  TATA STRIVE  
30 17A25A0326 VENKAT KANDREKULA TATA STRIVE  
31 17A25B0301  BATCHU ARAVIND PRASAD                          TATA STRIVE  

32 17A25A0311  BESE VENKATESWARA RAO                          TATA STRIVE  
33 17A25A0337 NEKKANTI ABBAS TATA STRIVE  

34 17A25A0317 NANDYALA GANESH MANI KUMAR TATA STRIVE  
35 16A21B0306  MUNAGALA KONDA REDDY                           TATA STRIVE  
36 17A25A0318  CHINTA KIRAN BABU                               TATA STRIVE  



 
 

37 17A25B0305  GURRAM SATYA VENKATA SAI PAVAN                 TATA STRIVE  
38 17A25A0313  BOKKA RAVI KISHORE                              TATA STRIVE  
39 17A25A0331 MADDULA SAI DURGA PRASAD TATA STRIVE  

40 16A21A0329  KANUPUDI DINESH                                 TCS NQT (Ninja) 
41 16A21A0328  KANCHUSTAMBAM KISHORE                          ThinksynQ Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 

42 16A21A0351  NADAKUDITI SATYANARAYANA                       ThinksynQ Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 

43 16A21A0359  RACHAPALLI SHANMUKHA SAI 
KUMAR                  

ThinksynQ Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 

44 16A21B0302  BODAPATI BALA NARASIMHA NAIDU                  ThinksynQ Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 

45 17A25B0310  KATTA SURYA NARAYANA                           ThinksynQ Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 

46 17A25B0326  ALLABOINA VEERA VENKATA NAGA 
LAKSHMAN BABU      

ThinksynQ Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 

47 17A25A0343  SATTI HANUMAN REDDY                             Technologics Global Pvt. Ltd. 

48 17A25A0314  BUDHAROUTHULA LAKSHMI 
VISWANADH                 

Technologics Global Pvt. Ltd. 

49 16A21A0306  BURRA SURYAPAVAN                                Isuzu Motors Ltd. 

50 17A25A0304  ALLURI MANIKANTAVASU                           Isuzu Motors Ltd. 
51 16A21A0330  KARRI SRI RAMA KRISHNA                          Sundaram Fasteners Limited(TVS) 

52 16A21A0312  DARBA SUDHEER KUMAR                            Sundaram Fasteners Limited(TVS) 

53 16A21A0317  EDA KANNA BABU                                  Sundaram Fasteners Limited(TVS) 

54 16A21A0335  KOLLATI KRISHNAM RAJU                           Sundaram Fasteners Limited(TVS) 

55 16A21A0332  KATTA MADHU NARASIMHA SWAMY                    Sundaram Fasteners Limited(TVS) 

56 16A21A0352  NALLI SUMANTH                                   Sundaram Fasteners Limited(TVS) 

57 16A21A0370 SIRIGINEEDI PAVAN MANIKANTA 
ESWAR KUMAR 

Sundaram Fasteners Limited(TVS) 

58 16A21A0347  MANDAPATI SURESH YADAV                         Sundaram Fasteners Limited(TVS) 

59 16A21A0320  PERABATTULA SIVA SANKARA 
VARAPRASAD             

Sundaram Fasteners Limited(TVS) 

60 16A21A0377 TIRUMALA RAM MOHAN RAO Sundaram Fasteners Limited(TVS) 

61 17A25A0331 MADDULA SAI DURGA PRASAD Sundaram Fasteners Limited(TVS) 

62 17A25A0347 TALLA KOTI SAI GANESH Sundaram Fasteners Limited(TVS) 

63 17A25A0338 PEDAPUDI SAI KISHORE Sundaram Fasteners Limited(TVS) 

64 16A21A0336  KOLLIMALLA BALAJI                               Sundaram Fasteners Limited(TVS) 

65 16A21A0365  SALADI SAI PRAVEEN  Sundaram Fasteners Limited(TVS) 

66 16A21A0326  GUTTULA ARUN                                    Sundaram Fasteners Limited(TVS) 

67 16A21A0321  GANTA DURGA PRASAD                              Sundaram Fasteners Limited (TVS) 

68 16A21A0346  MANDA KIRAN KUMAR                               Sundaram Fasteners Limited (TVS) 

69 16A21A0351  NADAKUDITI SATYANARAYANA                       Sundaram Fasteners Limited (TVS) 

70 16A21A0359  RACHAPALLI SHANMUKHA SAI 
KUMAR                  

Sundaram Fasteners Limited (TVS) 

71 17A25A0315  BUNGA SAGAR RAKESH                              Sundaram Fasteners Limited (TVS) 

72 17A25B0309  KARRI KESAVA SIVA NAGENDRA 
REDDY                

Nucleus Satellite Communications (Madras) 
Pvt. Ltd. 

73 17A25B0303  GUDIMETLA SAI KIRAN REDDY                      Nucleus Satellite Communications (Madras) 
Pvt. Ltd. 

74 17A25A0317 NANDYALA GANESH MANI KUMAR Nucleus Satellite Communications (Madras) 
Pvt. Ltd. 



 
 

75 16A21A0321  GANTA DURGA PRASAD                              Stanadyne India Pvt. Ltd. 
76 16A21A0322  GOGANAMANDA JEEVAN KUMAR                       Stanadyne India Pvt. Ltd. 
77 16A21A0339  KONDRU RAVI TEJA                                Stanadyne India Pvt. Ltd. 

78 16A21A0366  SAMANA MANIKANTA                                Stanadyne India Pvt. Ltd. 
79 17A25A0304  ALLURI MANIKANTAVASU                           Stanadyne India Pvt. Ltd. 
80 17A25A0314  BUDHAROUTHULA LAKSHMI 

VISWANADH                 
Stanadyne India Pvt. Ltd. 

81 17A25A0316  CHEEDE TARUNTEJA                                Stanadyne India Pvt. Ltd. 
82 17A25A0320  GADE SATYA SAI NAGA MURALI  

MANIDEEP            
Stanadyne India Pvt. Ltd. 

83 17A25A0346 S GIREESH NAIDU Stanadyne India Pvt. Ltd. 
84 17A25A0310  BEERA ASHA JYOTHI                               Vishay Precision Transducers India Pvt. Ltd. 

85 16A21A0325  GUNNAM VASANTHA SAI SANDEEP 
KUMAR               

Vishay Precision Transducers India Pvt. Ltd. 

86 16A21A0334  KAVALA VENKATA RATNAM                          Vishay Precision Transducers India Pvt. Ltd. 
87 16A21A0354  NOWBATHULA GOPI SAINADH                        Vishay Precision Transducers India Pvt. Ltd. 

88 17A25A0306  ANDE DEVA SAI BHUSHANAM                        Wabco India limited 
89 16A21A0348  METTU SRINIVASA REDDY                          Wabco India limited 
90 16A21A0303  ANDE SWAMI SANKAR NAIDU                        Wabco India limited 

91 17A25A0313  BOKKA RAVI KISHORE                              Wabco India limited 

92 17A25A0317 NANDYALA GANESH MANI KUMAR Wabco India limited 

93 17A25A0333  MELAM PRUDHVI NAIDU                             Wabco India limited 

94 17A25A0346 S GIREESH NAIDU Wabco India limited 

95 17A25A0349  VEMULAPALLI BHARGAV KUMAR                      Wabco India limited 

96 17A25B0311  KOPPULA VENKATA SRINIVASA RAO                  Wabco India limited 

97 16A21A0359  RACHAPALLI SHANMUKHA SAI 
KUMAR                  

Wabco India limited 

98 17A25A0315  BUNGA SAGAR RAKESH                              Wabco India limited 

99 17A25A0337 NEKKANTI ABBAS Wabco India limited 

100 16A21A0305  BANDI GUNA RAM SAI                              Wabco India limited 

101 16A21A0326  GUTTULA ARUN                                    Wabco India limited 

102 16A21A0339  KONDRU RAVI TEJA                                Wabco India limited 

103 16A21A0340  KOPELLA RATNA KUMAR                            Wabco India limited 

104 16A21A0347  MANDAPATI SURESH YADAV                         Wabco India limited 

105 16A21A0352  NALLI SUMANTH                                   Wabco India limited 

106 16A21A0366  SAMANA MANIKANTA                                Wabco India limited 

107 16A21A0370 SIRIGINEEDI PAVAN MANIKANTA 
ESWAR KUMAR 

Wabco India limited 

108 17A25A0301  AKINAPALLI VENKATA RAMANA                      Wabco India limited 

109 17A25A0304  ALLURI MANIKANTAVASU                           Wabco India limited 

110 17A25A0310  BEERA ASHA JYOTHI                               Wabco India limited 

111 17A25A0339 PERABATTULA SAIKUMAR Wabco India limited 

112 17A25B0319  SYED MUFFEDUR RAHAMAN                          Wabco India limited 

113 17A25A0322 GUDURI CHANDRA SEKHAR GESCO  Health Care Private Limited 

114 16A21A0302  ADAPALA DARVIN NAGESH                          Paragon Digital 


